
LOT 12 BLOCK 5 UNIT 2 GWEN LAKE 

330-98, 914-2293, WD 1000-1752 &

MARTZ PHILLIP A/MARTZ AMANDA JO
599 NW GWEN LAKE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06016-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

07/08/2019 RP 0.35 14,285 0 0 14,285

STANDARD
1

198,032
3,450
14,285

215,767
0

215,767
0

215,767
215,767

0

215,767

1315/1036 5/20/2016 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA J & CORY R DEP

PHILLIP A & AMANDA 

1229/1255 2/01/2012 WD U I 38 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLENE DAMPIER

ANGELA J & CORY R D
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HX Base Yr

599 NW GWEN LAKE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,576 105.6000 118.27 304,664 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2563

BAS 475 100 475 36,516

BAS 2,088 100 2,088 160,516

FOP 42 30 13 1,000

2,605 2,576 198,032

BAS= W19 S4 W48 S42 E20 N5 FOP= E7 N6 W7S6$ N6 E28 BAS= S10
E19 N25 W19 S15$ N15E19 N20$.

BAS
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4
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20
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20
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7

6

7

6
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10

19

25

19

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,100.00 3,100.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,550

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

3,450

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 15,036.50 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 14,285


